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TWE SAN 75 PVC

500 x 500
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KOLNIERZ DO PODLACZENIA
NA HYDROIZOLACJE

KABEL GRZEWCZY 230V

WPUST

KOLNIERZ
USZCZELNIAJACY
PLYTKOWY

40

90

400

55

WPUST SANACYJNY OGRZEWANY

TYP: TWE SAN 75 PVC

TOPWET"

ROOF ELEMENTS

KOD: 315230075

CIEZAR: 1,96 kg

WWW.TOPWET.CZ

PODZIALKA: 1:3

MATERIAL: POLIAMID

INFO: +420 777 701 241
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